In nearly three-quarters of all
districts (325 of 435), more than half of small business contract awards stem from set-asides
made possible by the Rule of Two.

Southeast Cherokee Construction currently employs forty-four (44) individuals and has 
contracts with one hundred fifty-one (151) local subcontractors for active projects at Redstone 
Arsenal, Fort Rucker, MacDill AFB, Langley AFB, NASA Langley Research Center, and NASA 
Stennis Space Center. Changes to FAR Part 10 threaten these jobs and the economic stability of 
the communities we serve.